
      RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: SOMRAT Jaruwan of TAS     overall leader (yellow jersey): NGUYEN Thuy Dung of VIE
     2nd place: CHUMLUE Jariya of TAS     sprint leader (green jersey): NGUYEN T of VIE
     3rd place: WONG Wan Yiu Jamie of HKG     best ASEAN rider (blue jersey): NGUYEN T ‐ VIE
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2013
STAGE 2 ‐ Phuket ‐ Phangnga

Tuesday, April 9, 2013

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Tuesday, April 9, 2013

1 PENALTY
UCI regulations 12.1.040
Paragraph 19.2.2 ‐ Sheltering behind or falling into the slip stream of a vehicle for some time
Fine / Penalty CHF50 and 20“ penalty in stage result
nbr.  54 MENG Zhaojuan UCI code HKG19891214 of HKG
Other licence‐holder responsible of the vehicle: 100
Manager  WONG Kam Po of Team TEAM HONG KONG CHINA

2 Jersey Leader & Wearer in Stage 3

YELLOW No. 71 NGUYEN, T of VIE
GREEN No. 71 NGUYEN, T of VIE

wearer No. 2 HUANG, T of TPE
BLUE No. 71 NGUYEN, T of VIE

wearer No. 63 KUNLAPA, W of THA



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2013

STAGE 2 ‐ Phuket ‐ Phangnga

Tuesday, April 9, 2013 09:00

Distance : 83.3 km

Average Speed of Winner : 36.51km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 94 THA SOMRAT Jaruwan TAS 10

2 92 THA CHUMLUE Jariya TAS 06

3 51 HKG WONG Wan Yiu Jamie HKG 04

4 2 TPE HUANG Ting Ying   TPE 00

5 52 HKG DIAO Xiaojuan HKG 01

6 1 TPE HSIAO Mei Yu TPE 02

7 71 VIE NGUYEN Thuy Dung VIE 03

8 74 VIE NGUYEN Ngoc Trang VIE 00

9 63 THA KUNLAPA Wilaiwan THA 00

10 11 JPN UWANO Minami JPN 00

11 62 THA BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA 00

12 72 VIE CAO Thi Thuy Trang VIE 00

13 31 MAS MOHD RADZI Masziyaton MAS 00

14 61 THA NONTASIN Chanpeng THA 00

15 73 VIE CAO Thi Cam Le VIE 00

16 93 THA KONGRAK Sawanya TAS 00

17 53 HKG LEUNG Bo Yee HKG 00

18 3 TPE HUANG HO Hsun TPE 00

19 82 INA FITRIANI Fitriahi CCC 00

20 4 TPE LIN Chia Hui TPE 00

21 55 HKG YANG Qianyu HKG 00

22 22 KAZ KARGALIYEVA Aliya KAZ 00

23 33 MAS MOHD JAMIL Nur Syazwana MAS 00

24 95 THA SRIPOCHAI Salinee TAS 00

25 65 THA WINYOOWIJAK Kamonwan THA 00

26 83 INA PUSOAWARDHAHI Nina CCC 00

27 41 MYA Mu Mu Aye  MYA 00

28 13 JPN HARIGAI Chisako JPN 00

29 14 JPN KANEKO Hiromi JPN 00

30 91 THA WARAPIANG Siriluck TAS 00

31 21 KAZ UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat KAZ 00

32 44 MYA Zin Mar Oo  MYA 00

33 81 INA REZKY Heffiana CCC 00

34 43 MYA Naw Htee Mu  MYA 00

35 75 VIE NGUYEN Ngoc Kim Ngah VIE 00

36 64 THA NUNTANA Supuksorn THA 00

37 84 INA ROHIDAH Rohidah CCC 00

38 12 JPN FUKUMOTO Chika JPN 00

39 34 MAS ZAINAL Nurul Suhada MAS 00

40 23 KAZ MURZALINA Kanagat KAZ 00

41 54 HKG MENG Zhaojuan HKG 00 20*

42 42 MYA Naing Kake Khanie  MYA 00

43 24 KAZ SOKOLOVA Alyona KAZ 00

44 15 JPN TOYOOKA Ayako JPN 00

45 5 TPE TSENG Hsiao Chia TPE 00

OUT OF RACE
NIL

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified, DNF ‐ Did Not Finish, DNS ‐ Did Not Start

* ‐ 20" penalty included in stage result

No of Starters : 45

No of Starters Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 45
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STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 T‐ALL STAR 94,92,93

2 TEAM HONG KONG CHINA 51,52,53

3 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 71,74,72

4 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM 2,1,3

5 TEAM THAILAND 63,62,61

6 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 11,13,14

7 MALAYSIAN  NAYIONAL TEAM 31,33,34

8 CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB INDONESIA 82,83,81

9 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 22,21,23

10 MYANMAR NATIONAL TEAM 41,44,43

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER

PLACE NO NAME TIME GAP PLACE NO NAME TIME GAP

1 71 NGUYEN T ‐ VIE 11 41 Mu Mu Aye  ‐ MYA 00:00

2 74 NGUYEN N ‐ VIE 00:00 12 44 Zin Mar Oo  ‐ MYA 00:00

3 63 KUNLAPA W ‐ THA 00:00 13 43 Naw Htee Mu  ‐ MYA 00:00

4 62 BOONSAWAT P ‐ THA 00:00 14 75 NGUYEN N ‐ VIE 00:00

5 72 CAO T ‐ VIE 00:00 15 64 NUNTANA S ‐ THA 00:00

6 31 MOHD RADZI M ‐ MAS 00:00 16 34 ZAINAL N ‐ MAS 00:00

7 61 NONTASIN C ‐ THA 00:00 17 42 Naing Kake Khanie  ‐ M 00:09

8 73 CAO T ‐ VIE 00:00

9 33 MOHD JAMIL N ‐ MAS 00:00

10 65 WINYOOWIJAK K ‐ THA 00:00

STAGE ASEAN TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 71,74,72

2 TEAM THAILAND 63,62,61

3 MALAYSIAN  NAYIONAL TEAM 31,33,34

4 MYANMAR NATIONAL TEAM 41,44,43

6:51:18

6:51:04

2:17:08

00:14

00:20

2:17:08

6:51:24

6:51:24

6:51:24

6:51:24 00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

6:51:24

6:51:24

00:206:51:24

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

2:17:08

6:51:24

6:51:24

6:51:24 00:00

6:51:24 00:00

6:51:24

2:17:08

2:17:08

00:00

2:17:08

00:20

00:20

2:17:17

Printed on 09/04/2013 4 of 8



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2013
AFTER STAGE 2

Tuesday, April 9, 2013
Total Distance Covered : 154.7 km

Average Speed of Leader : 37.11 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 71 VIE NGUYEN Thuy Dung VIE
2 2 TPE HUANG Ting Ying TPE
3 63 THA KUNLAPA Wilaiwan THA
4 53 HKG LEUNG Bo Yee HKG
5 11 JPN UWANO Minami JPN
6 94 THA SOMRAT Jaruwan TAS
7 92 THA CHUMLUE Jariya TAS
8 51 HKG WONG Wan Yiu Jamie HKG
9 1 TPE HSIAO Mei Yu TPE
10 52 HKG DIAO Xiaojuan HKG
11 74 VIE NGUYEN Ngoc Trang VIE
12 62 THA BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA
13 61 THA NONTASIN Chanpeng THA
14 31 MAS MOHD RADZI Masziyaton MAS
15 3 TPE HUANG HO Hsun TPE
16 93 THA KONGRAK Sawanya TAS
17 82 INA FITRIANI Fitriahi CCC
18 4 TPE LIN Chia Hui TPE
19 73 VIE CAO Thi Cam Le VIE
20 64 THA NUNTANA Supuksorn THA
21 13 JPN HARIGAI Chisako JPN
22 14 JPN KANEKO Hiromi JPN
23 81 INA REZKY Heffiana CCC
24 91 THA WARAPIANG Siriluck TAS
25 84 INA ROHIDAH Rohidah CCC
26 44 MYA Zin Mar Oo  MYA
27 54 HKG MENG Zhaojuan HKG
28 83 INA PUSOAWARDHAHI Nina CCC
29 34 MAS ZAINAL Nurul Suhada MAS
30 55 HKG YANG Qianyu HKG
31 12 JPN FUKUMOTO Chika JPN
32 15 JPN TOYOOKA Ayako JPN
33 75 VIE NGUYEN Ngoc Kim Ngah VIE
34 5 TPE TSENG Hsiao Chia TPE
35 41 MYA Mu Mu Aye  MYA
36 72 VIE CAO Thi Thuy Trang VIE
37 65 THA WINYOOWIJAK Kamonwan THA
38 22 KAZ KARGALIYEVA Aliya KAZ
39 95 THA SRIPOCHAI Salinee TAS
40 23 KAZ MURZALINA Kanagat KAZ
41 24 KAZ SOKOLOVA Alyona KAZ
42 21 KAZ UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat KAZ
43 42 MYA Naing Kake Khanie  MYA
44 33 MAS MOHD JAMIL Nur Syazwana MAS
45 43 MYA Naw Htee Mu  MYA
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TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 TEAM HONG KONG CHINA HKG
2 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE
3 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE
4 TEAM THAILAND THA
5 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM JPN
6 T‐ALL STAR TAS
7 CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB INDONESIA CCC
8 MYANMAR NATIONAL TEAM MYA
9 MALAYSIAN  NAYIONAL TEAM MAS
10 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ

OVERALL BEST ASEAN RIDERS (BLUE JERSEY)

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME ‐ TEAM TIME GAP PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME ‐ TEAM TIME GAP

1 71 NGUYEN T ‐ VIE 11 75 NGUYEN N ‐ VIE 03:48
2 63 KUNLAPA W ‐ THA 00:06 12 41 Mu Mu Aye  ‐ MYA 04:51
3 74 NGUYEN N ‐ VIE 03:23 13 72 CAO T ‐ VIE 05:07
4 62 BOONSAWAT P ‐ THA 03:23 14 65 WINYOOWIJAK K ‐ THA 05:07
5 61 NONTASIN C ‐ THA 03:23 15 42 Naing Kake Khanie  ‐ M 06:22
6 31 MOHD RADZI M ‐ MAS 03:23 16 33 MOHD JAMIL N ‐ MAS 08:28
7 73 CAO T ‐ VIE 03:23 17 43 Naw Htee Mu  ‐ MYA 10:27
8 64 NUNTANA S ‐ THA 03:23
9 44 Zin Mar Oo  ‐ MYA 03:23
10 34 ZAINAL N ‐ MAS 03:30

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME for ASEAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE
2 TEAM THAILAND THA
3 MYANMAR NATIONAL TEAM MYA
4 MALAYSIAN  NAYIONAL TEAM MAS

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 3

Order Team

1 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
2 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM
3 TEAM THAILAND
4 TEAM HONG KONG CHINA
5 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM
6 T‐ALL STAR
7 MALAYSIAN  NAYIONAL TEAM
8 CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB INDONESIA
9 MYANMAR NATIONAL TEAM
10 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2013

STAGE 2 ‐ Phuket ‐ Phangnga

Tuesday, April 9, 2013

POINTS CLASSIFICATION (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT  1 71 NGUYEN T VIE 29

 at 43.25km, @under the bridge, opposite Ban Ta Nun School 2 2 HUANG T TPE 28

1 71 NGUYEN T VIE 3 03 3 63 KUNLAPA W THA 22

2 1 HSIAO M TPE 2 02 4 1 HSIAO M TPE 22

3 52 DIAO X HKG 1 01 5 52 DIAO X HKG 19

6 11 UWANO M JPN 17

 at FINISH Line 7 94 SOMRAT J TAS 16

1 94 SOMRAT J TAS 16 10 8 92 CHUMLUE J TAS 14

2 92 CHUMLUE J TAS 14 06 9 53 LEUNG B HKG 13

3 51 WONG W HKG 13 04 10 51 WONG W HKG 13

4 2 HUANG T TPE 12 11 74 NGUYEN N VIE 13

5 52 DIAO X HKG 11 12 62 BOONSAWAT P THA 13

6 1 HSIAO M TPE 10 13 54 MENG Z HKG 9

7 71 NGUYEN T VIE 9 14 64 NUNTANA S THA 6

8 74 NGUYEN N VIE 8 15 61 NONTASIN C THA 5

9 63 KUNLAPA W THA 7 16 15 TOYOOKA A JPN 4

10 11 UWANO M JPN 6 17 72 CAO T VIE 4

11 62 BOONSAWAT P THA 5 18 31 MOHD RADZI M MAS 3

12 72 CAO T VIE 4 19 3 HUANG H TPE 2

13 31 MOHD RADZI M MAS 3 20 82 FITRIANI F CCC 1

14 61 NONTASIN C THA 2 21 73 CAO T VIE 1

15 73 CAO T VIE 1



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2013 STAGE 3 ‐ Phangnga ‐ Phuket

Wednesday, April 10, 2013 09:00

Distance : 112 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE 2 JPN JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM JPN

2 + 00:06 5 + 00:06

1 HSIAO Mei Yu 9 + 00:03:21 11 UWANO Minami 5 + 00:00:12
2 HUANG Ting Ying 2 + 00:00:02 12 FUKUMOTO Chika 31 + 00:03:34
3 HUANG HO Hsun 15 + 00:03:23 13 HARIGAI Chisako 21 + 00:03:23
4 LIN Chia Hui 18 + 00:03:23 14 KANEKO Hiromi 22 + 00:03:23
5 TSENG Hsiao Chia 34 + 00:04:06 15 TOYOOKA Ayako 32 + 00:03:38

     

3 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 4 MAS MALAYSIAN  NAYIONAL TEAM MAS

10 + 10:32 9 + 08:29

21 UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat 42 + 00:06:13 * 31 MOHD RADZI Masziyaton 14 + 00:03:23
22 KARGALIYEVA Aliya 38 + 00:05:42  

23 MURZALINA Kanagat 40 + 00:05:53 * 33 MOHD JAMIL Nur Syazwana 44 + 00:08:28
24 SOKOLOVA Alyona 41 + 00:06:01 * 34 ZAINAL Nurul Suhada 29 + 00:03:30

     

     

5 MYA MYANMAR NATIONAL TEAM MYA 6 HKG TEAM HONG KONG CHINA HKG

8 + 07:35 1 ‐ 12:37:10

* 41 Mu Mu Aye  35 + 00:04:51 51 WONG Wan Yiu Jamie 8 + 00:03:13
* 42 Naing Kake Khanie  43 + 00:06:22 52 DIAO Xiaojuan 10 + 00:03:22
* 43 Naw Htee Mu  45 + 00:10:27 53 LEUNG Bo Yee 4 + 00:00:11
* 44 Zin Mar Oo  26 + 00:03:23 54 MENG Zhaojuan 27 + 00:03:27
    55 YANG Qianyu 30 + 00:03:34
     

7 THA TEAM THAILAND THA 8 VIE VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE

4 + 00:06 3 + 00:06

* 61 NONTASIN Chanpeng 13 + 00:03:23 * 71 NGUYEN Thuy Dung 1 ‐ 04:10:06
* 62 BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn 12 + 00:03:23 * 72 CAO Thi Thuy Trang 36 + 00:05:07
* 63 KUNLAPA Wilaiwan 3 + 00:00:06 * 73 CAO Thi Cam Le 19 + 00:03:23
* 64 NUNTANA Supuksorn 20 + 00:03:23 * 74 NGUYEN Ngoc Trang 11 + 00:03:23
* 65 WINYOOWIJAK Kamonwan 37 + 00:05:07 * 75 NGUYEN Ngoc Kim Ngah 33 + 00:03:48
     

9 CCC CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB INDONESIA INA 10 TAS T‐ALL STAR THA

7 + 03:17 6 + 02:57

81 REZKY Heffiana 23 + 00:03:23 91 WARAPIANG Siriluck 24 + 00:03:23
82 FITRIANI Fitriahi 17 + 00:03:23 92 CHUMLUE Jariya 7 + 00:03:11
83 PUSOAWARDHAHI Nina 28 + 00:03:30 93 KONGRAK Sawanya 16 + 00:03:23
84 ROHIDAH Rohidah 25 + 00:03:23 94 SOMRAT Jaruwan 6 + 00:02:59

    95 SRIPOCHAI Salinee 39 + 00:05:42
     

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 45
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